AMERICAN
QUARTER
HQRSE
ASSOCIATION
Ergebnisse
Class Sponsor: Gomeier's World of Saddles
1390 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open
Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses

Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Vreni Schmid

Platz Start-

nummer

—

258
234
201
164

35
307
235

18
222

O 0 3 N »n A W N

12.08.2021 09:56

Name des Pferdes

I Know My Daddy
Spark What Else
Grand Revolution

Dun It Primo Style
Crome Plated Joe

RS Broadway Blue
Sailin Tucker

Kings Finest Joy

HR Wimpys Lil Skater

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Falaster, Melanie
Petschnig, Janine
Wellauer, Chantale
Troppenz, Lynn

Zahn, Melanie
Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Petschnig, Janine

Gotz, Franziska

Friedrich, Thea Marie



AMERICAN
QUARTER
HQRSE
ASSOCIATION
Ergebnisse
Class Sponsor: Gomeier's World of Saddles
1390 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open
Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses

Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Cedric Leroux

Platz Start-

nummer

—

201
164
258
234

35
235
307

18
222

O 0 3 N »n A W N

12.08.2021 09:56

Name des Pferdes

Grand Revolution

Dun It Primo Style

I Know My Daddy
Spark What Else
Crome Plated Joe
Sailin Tucker

RS Broadway Blue
Kings Finest Joy

HR Wimpys Lil Skater

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wellauer, Chantale
Troppenz, Lynn
Falaster, Melanie
Petschnig, Janine

Zahn, Melanie
Petschnig, Janine
Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Gotz, Franziska

Friedrich, Thea Marie



AMERICAN
QUARTER
HQRSE
ASSOCIATION
Ergebnisse
Class Sponsor: Gomeier's World of Saddles
1390 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open
Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses

Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Sylvia Katschker

Platz Start-
nummer

—

258
164
234
201

35

18
307
235
222

O 0 3 N »n A W N

12.08.2021 09:57

Name des Pferdes

I Know My Daddy
Dun It Primo Style
Spark What Else
Grand Revolution
Crome Plated Joe
Kings Finest Joy
RS Broadway Blue
Sailin Tucker

HR Wimpys Lil Skater

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Falaster, Melanie
Troppenz, Lynn
Petschnig, Janine
Wellauer, Chantale
Zahn, Melanie

Gotz, Franziska
Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Petschnig, Janine

Friedrich, Thea Marie



AMERICAN
QUARTER
HQRSE
ASSOCIATION
Ergebnisse
Class Sponsor: Gomeier's World of Saddles
1390 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open
Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses

Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: Helga Hommel

Platz  Start-

nummer

—

164
234
258
201
307

35
235

18
222

O 0 3 N »n A W N

12.08.2021 09:57

Name des Pferdes

Dun It Primo Style
Spark What Else

I Know My Daddy
Grand Revolution

RS Broadway Blue
Crome Plated Joe
Sailin Tucker

Kings Finest Joy

HR Wimpys Lil Skater

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021

Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Troppenz, Lynn
Petschnig, Janine
Falaster, Melanie
Wellauer, Chantale
Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Zahn, Melanie
Petschnig, Janine

Gotz, Franziska

Friedrich, Thea Marie



